
 

 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

2025 – 2026* 
FALL SEMESTER  
15 weeks 

• Start date: Sunday, August 31 
• End date: Friday, December 12 

 
WINTER MINIMESTER 
3 weeks 

• Start date: Sunday, January 4 
• End date: Friday, January 23 

 
SPRING SEMESTER 
15 weeks 

• Start date: Sunday, February 1 
• End date: Friday, May 15 

 
LATE-SPRING GATHERING 
TBD 
 
SUMMER MINIMESTER  
Three 3-week modules 
Module 1 

• Start date: Sunday, June 7 
• End date: Friday, June 26 

Module 2 
• Start date: Sunday, July 5 
• End date: Friday, July 24 

Module 3 
• Start date: Sunday, August 2 
• End date: Friday, August 21 

 
* When normal meeting times conflict with religious and/or Federal holidays, instructors will offer 
alternative meeting dates, pre-recorded lessons, or additional assignments, maintaining the required 
sessions per term.  


